
1 314

2 299.5

3 280

4 255

5 252

6 239.5

7 234

8 232.5

9 226

10 217.5

BRUNET Betty

KRAI Catherine

GALLET Marie-Christine

COGNIAUX Christiane

VAN CANTFORT Jacques

CHALLENGE SUD 10 - Top 10 buteurs au cumul
HOUMENOU Steve

GILLET Jacques

JACQUEMIN Luc

FRANSSEN Jacques

LEBER Didier


